
PRE-BID MEETING 

MONDAY, DECEMBER 19, 2011 

WINDOW AND HVAC RENOVATIONS IN THE FRANKLIN COUNTY COURTHOUSE 

 

 
NAME:  COMPANY:  TELEPHONE NUMBER:  E-MAIL ADDRESS: 

Mark C. Curenton  Franklin County  850-653-9783, Ext. 160  mcurenton@fairpoint.net 

Jim Emerson  Emerson Cooling Heating  850-229-9400  emersoncooling@fairpoint.net 

Willie Robinson  Peter R. Brown  850-251-0953   

Herman Lipford  Cook Brothers, Inc.  850-514-1006  erc@cookbrothersinc.com 

Norman McMillan  CSI Contracting  850-251-1551  nm@csi-contracting.com 

David Rippee  Rippee Construction  850-668-6805  david@rippeeconstruction.com 

Ken Fish  Taylor’s Building  850-670-8529  Fish.Kenneth@yahoo.com 

Chuck Vause  Taylor’s Building  850-670-8529  chuckvause@yahoo.com 

William Poloronis  Poloronis Construction  850-653-8167  poloronis@fairpoint.net 

Bill Oliver  Oliver Renovation  850-386-6383  boliver@oliverrenovation.com 

Tom Kimmell  Oliver Renovation  850-386-6383  tkimmell@oliverrenovation.com 

Andrea Duval  PSBI  850-556-2929/850-879-2512  aaronboyette@prosteelbuildings.com 

Eric Parks  CES A/C & Heating  850-525-9996  Ericparks99@aol.com 

Don Miller  Miller Sheet Metal  850-575-2721  millersheetmetal@earthlink.net 

Richard Ingram  Parker Services  850-222-7722  ringram@pstallassee.com 

Robert Ross  Albritton Electric  850-562-1193  ruby@albrittonelectric.com 

Doug Shuler  JP Architects  850-224-9700  Dshuler@jparchitect.com 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

 

 

 


